
JANUARY 6–FEBRUARY 5
Founders Gallery: Members’ New Work
Upstairs: Traveling Valley Artists (Carol Mintell)
Spotlight: Julia Parker Post
Drop-off (no pick up): Monday, January 2, 5–7 p.m.
Installation: January 3–5
Annual Meeting and Potluck Supper: January 20, 6:00
Opening Reception: Saturday, January 7, 6–9 p.m.
Pick up work: Sunday, February 5, 5–7 p.m.

FEBRUARY 10–MARCH 12
Founders Gallery: Members’ Exhibition Cabin Fever
Upstairs: John Hsu
Spotlight: Pat Reese
Drop-off: Sunday, February 5, 5–7 p.m.
Installation: February 6–9
Opening Reception: Saturday, February 11, 6–9 p.m.
Pat Reese Reception: Saturday February 18, 4–7 p.m. 
Pick up work: Sunday, March 12, 5–7 p.m.

MARCH 17–APRIL 16
Founders Gallery: Word-Art Curator: Kent McCoy
Upstairs: Diane L. Wright
Spotlight: Marlene Mayes
Drop-off: Sunday, March 12, 5–7 p.m.
Installation: March 13–16
Opening Reception: Sat., March 18, 6-9 p.m. (solo shows)
Evening of Readings: Saturday, April 1, 7:00 p.m.
Pick up work: Sunday, April 16, 5-7 p.m.

APRIL 21–MAY 21
Founders Gallery: MSMAF Invitational  Curator: Walter Kendra
Interplay: Interplay: Joseph Byrne and Elizabeth Gourlay
Upstairs: Marks, Symbols, Lines: Calligraphic Art in New Endland
Spotlight: Susan Spaniol
Installation: April 17–20
Opening Reception: Saturday, April 22, 6–9 p.m.
Artist’s Gallery Talk: Saturday, April 22, 5–6 p.m.
Pick up work: Sunday, May 21, 5–7 p.m.

MAY 26 – JUNE 25
Founders Gallery: Member–Guest Show 
(Members may invite one guest)  
Upstairs: Counterparts: Feder, Finnegan, Parker, Snyder 
Spotlight: Joe Hoke
Drop-off: Sunday, May 21, 5–7 p.m.
Installation: May 22-25
Opening Reception: Saturday, June 3, 6–9 p.m.
Pick up work: Sunday, June 25 , 5–7 p.m.

JULY 7–AUGUST 6
Founders Gallery: 57th ANNIVERSARY SHOW  
Upstairs: 57th ANNIVERSARY SHOW
Spotlight: Sharon Dougherty
Drop-off: Sunday, June 25, 5–7 p.m.
Installation: July 3–6
Opening Reception & Summer Party: Sat., July 8, 6–9 p.m.
Pick up work (no drop off): Sunday, August 6, 5–7 p.m.

AUGUST VACATION: Gallery closed for painting and repairs 
August 7 through August 31

SEPTEMBER 1–OCTOBER 1
Founders Gallery: Members’ Themed Exhibition
Upstairs: Carrie Simon/Ruth Jacobson
Spotlight: Margaret Wilson
Drop-off (no pick up): Sunday, August 27, 5–7 p.m.
Installation: August 28–31
Opening Reception: Saturday, September 2, 6–9 p.m.
Pick up work: Sunday, October 1, 5–7 p.m.

CLOSED OCTOBER 2–OCTOBER 12 FOR OPEN SHOW 
RECEIVING / JURYING / INSTALLATION

OCTOBER 13–NOVEMBER 11
Founders Gallery: 50th Annual Open Juried Show
Upstairs: 50th Annual Open Juried Show
Curator: Mark Snyder
Spotlight: Jennifer Knaus
Drop-off: Sunday, October 1, 2–7 p.m.
Jurying: October 2–4
Installation: October 5–12
Pick up non-selected work: Sunday, October8, 2–5 p.m.
Opening Reception & Awards Presentation: 
Saturday, October 14, 6–9 p.m.
Pick up work: Saturday, November 11, 5–7 p.m.

NOVEMBER 17–DECEMBER 17
Founders Gallery: Holiday Show and Sale
Curators: Grace Epstein, Shirley Mae Neu, Beth Reynolds
(Open to members and to crafters invited by the Curators.)
Upstairs: Paul Baylock
Spotlight: Lynne Anstett
Drop-off: Sunday, November 12, 2–5 p.m.
Installation: November 13–16
Opening Reception: Saturday, November 18, 6–9 p.m.
Holiday Party: Saturday, December 16, 6–9 p.m.
Pick up work (no drop off): Sunday, December 17, 5–7 p.m.

Dates and times are subject to change please visit our website 
galleryonthegreen.org to get the most up-to-date information 
about exhibitions, readings, classes and other programming. 
Canton Artists’ Guild is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) entity. Sales 
of the artwork on display, benefits both our member artists and 
the Canton Artists’ Guild’s Gallery on the Green.We are a 100% 
volunteer organization, having no paid employees. Your ongoing 
support through attendance and patronage is greatly appreciated!

The Canton Artists’ Guild,Inc.
Gallery on the Green
5 Canton Green Road, at the corner of Dowd Avenue + Route 44
P.O. Box 281 | Canton, CT 06019

Gallery Hours: Friday–Sunday, 1–5 p.m.or by appointment 
860.693.4102  galleryonthegreen.org
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